
Prafulla Chandra College 

Online Inaugural on 05/04/2021 

(Detailed Routine will be Uploaded Soon in the College Website) 

B.Com Honours and General Semester-VI 

(With effect from 5th April 2021) 

Students are asked to join at the following links based on their College Roll Numbers 

 

Name of the Teacher College Roll 
No. of the 
Students 

Time Respective Google Link 

Prof.Jayanta Kumar 
Mukherjee 

1811001-
1811300 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

http://meet.google.com/fdd-vmtp-mwm 

Dr.Prasanta Paul 1812001-
1812150 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

https://meet.google.com/aep-uxrd-vnk 

Dr.Debasish 
Mukherjee 

1813151-
1813300 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

https://meet.google.com/fbc-qmgc-arp 

Dr.Aindrila Biswas 1814301-
1814450 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

https://meet.google.com/nko-apbv-itr 

Prof.PalashKundu 1815451-
1815600 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

https://meet.google.com/bti-rzem-jyf 

Prof.Soumebha 
Chatterjee 

1816601-
1816790 

6.45P.M-
7.30P.M 

https://meet.google.com/weq-dyct-zuw  

 


