# Prafulla Chandra College

# Online Inaugural on 05/04/2021

# (Detailed Routine will be Uploaded Soon in the College Website)

# **B.Com Honours and General Semester-VI**

# (With effect from 5th April 2021)

# Students are asked to join at the following links based on their College Roll Numbers

Name of the Teacher	College Roll	Time	Respective Google Link
	No. of the		
	Students		
Prof.Jayanta Kumar	1811001-	6.45P.M-	http://meet.google.com/fdd-vmtp-mwm
Mukherjee	1811300	7.30P.M	
Dr.Prasanta Paul	1812001-	6.45P.M-	https://meet.google.com/aep-uxrd-vnk
	1812150	7.30P.M	
Dr.Debasish	1813151-	6.45P.M-	https://meet.google.com/fbc-qmgc-arp
Mukherjee	1813300	7.30P.M	
Dr.Aindrila Biswas	1814301-	6.45P.M-	https://meet.google.com/nko-apbv-itr
	1814450	7.30P.M	
Prof.PalashKundu	1815451-	6.45P.M-	https://meet.google.com/bti-rzem-jyf
	1815600	7.30P.M	
Prof.Soumebha	1816601-	6.45P.M-	https://meet.google.com/weq-dyct-zuw
Chatterjee	1816790	7.30P.M	